
RMSS Schedule Dome 2023-2024 Session 1
Mon 11-Dec

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 13-Dec

Brand X Stocker's Standoutsvs8:30

Al-D-Cats Mike's Maulersvs10:30

Mon 18-Dec

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 20-Dec

Stocker's Standouts Al-D-Catsvs8:30

Mike's Maulers Brand Xvs10:30

Fri 22-Dec

Go To Bat for Salvation Army Day8:00

Mon 25-Dec

Dome Closed Christmas Day8:00

Wed 27-Dec

Al-D-Cats Brand Xvs8:30

Mike's Maulers Stocker's Standoutsvs10:30

Mon 1-Jan

Dome Closed New Year's Day8:00

Wed 3-Jan

Mike's Maulers Al-D-Catsvs8:30

Stocker's Standouts Brand Xvs10:30

Mon 8-Jan

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 10-Jan

Brand X Mike's Maulersvs8:30

Al-D-Cats Stocker's Standoutsvs10:30

Mon 15-Jan

Dome Closed MLK Day8:00

Wed 17-Jan

Stocker's Standouts Mike's Maulersvs8:30

Brand X Al-D-Catsvs10:30

Mon 22-Jan

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 24-Jan

Al-D-Cats Mike's Maulersvs8:30

Brand X Stocker's Standoutsvs10:30

Mon 29-Jan

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 31-Jan

Stocker's Standouts Al-D-Catsvs8:30

Mike's Maulers Brand Xvs10:30

Mon 5-Feb

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 7-Feb

Al-D-Cats Brand Xvs8:30

Mike's Maulers Stocker's Standoutsvs10:30
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